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Brad Tinsley
G • 6-3 • 210 • Sr.
Oregon City, Ore.
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Festus Ezeli
C • 6-11 • 255 • Sr.
Benin City, Nigeria

Lance Goulbourne
F • 6-8 • 225 • Sr.
Brooklyn, N.Y.

Kyle Fuller
G • 6-1 • 220 • So.
Moreno Valley, Calif.

Jordan Smart
G/F • 6-6 • 200 • Jr.
Lexington, Ky.

Aaron Noll
F • 6-7 • 220 • Sr.
Fort Mitchell, Ky.

John Jenkins
G • 6-4 • 215 • Jr.
Hendersonville, Tenn.

Steve Tchiengang
G • 6-9 • 240 • Sr.
Douala, Cameroon

James Siakam
F • 6-7 • 210 • Fr.
Douala, Cameroon

Josh Henderson
C • 6-11 • 220 • Fr.
Roanoke, Va.

Jeffery Taylor
F • 6-7 • 225 • Sr.
Norkopping, Sweden

Rod Odom
F • 6-9 • 207 • So.
Central Islip, N.Y.

Kevin Stallings
Head Coach

Brad Frederick
Basketball Staff

Dan Muller
Basketball Staff

Tom Richardson
Basketball Staff

TV/Radio Roster

2
Kedren Johnson
G • 6-4 • 215 • Fr.
Lewisburg, Tenn.

24
Dai-Jon Parker
G • 6-3 • 190 • Fr.
Baton Rouge, La.

34
Shelby Moats
F • 6-8 • 225 • Fr.
Waconia, Minn.

David Cason
Basketball Staff
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2011-12 Schedule
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Mon., Nov. 7	 Xavier (New Orleans) (EXHIBITION)	Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 None
Fri., Nov. 11	 Oregon	 Memorial Gym	 9 p.m.	 FSN
Sun., Nov. 13	 Cleveland State (Legends Classic)	 Memorial Gym	 1 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tues., Nov. 15	 Bucknell (Legends Classic)	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 vucommodores.com

2011 TicketCity Legends Classic
Sat., Nov. 19	 North Carolina State	 East Rutherford, N.J.	 5:30 p.m.	 ESPN3
Mon., Nov. 21	 Texas/Oregon State	 East Rutherford, N.J.	 5:30/8 p.m.	 ESPN3

Fri., Nov. 25	 Monmouth	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 vucommodores.com
Mon., Nov. 28	 Xavier	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPN2
Fri., Dec. 2	 Louisville	 Yum Brands Center	 7:30 p.m.	 ESPN
Wed., Dec. 7	 Davidson	 Davidson, N.C.	 6 p.m.	 TBA
Sat., Dec. 17	 Indiana State	 Memorial Gym	 4:30 p.m.	 CSS
Mon., Dec. 19	 Longwood	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 vucommodores.com
Wed., Dec. 21	 Lafayette	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 FSN
Thurs., Dec. 29	 Marquette	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN2
Mon., Jan. 2	 Miami (Ohio)	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 vucommodores.com
Sat., Jan. 7	 Auburn*	 Memorial Gym	 12:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Tues., Jan. 10 	 South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 14	 Georgia*	 Memorial Gym	 3 p.m.	 SEC Network
Thurs., Jan. 19	 Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Sat., Jan. 21	 Mississippi State*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Tues., Jan. 24	 Tennessee*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 28	 Middle Tennessee State	 Memorial Gym	 1 p.m.	 vucommodores.com
Tues., Jan. 31	 Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat., Feb. 4	 Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 12 p.m.	 CBS
Wed., Feb. 8	 LSU*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 CSS
Sat., Feb. 11	 Kentucky*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPN (Gameday)
Thurs., Feb. 16	 Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Sun., Feb. 19	 Georgia*	 Athens, Ga.	 12 p.m.	 FSN
Wed., Feb. 22	 South Carolina*	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 25	 Kentucky*	 Rupp Arena	 11 a.m.	 CBS
Tues., Feb. 28	 Florida*	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat., Mar. 3	 Tennessee*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 3 p.m.	 ESPN/ESPN2
Thurs-Sun.,	 SEC Tournament	 New Orleans, La.	 TBA	 SEC Network/ABC
Mar. 8-11
Tues.-Wed., 	 NCAA First Four	 Dayton, Ohio	 TBA	 truTV
Mar. 13-14
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA 2nd & 3rd Rounds	 TBA	 TBA	 TBA
Mar. 15-18
Thurs.-Sun., 	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 TBA	 CBS
Mar. 22-25
Sat.-Mon., 	 NCAA Final Four	 New Orleans, La.	 TBA	 CBS
Mar. 31-Apr. 2

* SEC Game; Bold - Home game; All Times Central


